Nr Utovere - Ring 1

Klubb

Resultat

Finale 1

Finale 2

SUM

Plass

Barn

Theodor Bakke.Sgbstad

Hamar Taekwondo Klubb

Leila Bonsak

Hamar Taekwondo Klubb

4,2

4,1

8,30

Hamar Taekwondo Klubb

Sander Skar

Hamar Taekwondo Klubb

5,1

5,2

10,30

NINNNNND A Al
O R QN S|S0l N|o g B w N2 o|© XN g A w N =

WWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWww=WNhNw

Ungdom Jenter Lav Cup

Emma Helene Bghler-lversen

Hamar Taekwondo Klubb

5,1

4,8

9,93

Nora Luzia Monsen

Hamar Taekwondo Klubb

4,2

4,3

8,47

Iben Ossavy Kolbenstvedt

Nesodden Tae Kwon-Do Kl

5,0

4,8

9,83

Ski Tae Kwon-Do Klubb

ellen kristine korsmo

Solgr Tae Kwondoklubb

4,5

4,5

9,03
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Ungd

om Gutter Lav cup

Theodor Solberg Brodersen

Hamar Taekwondo Klubb

52

5,1

10,33

Eddie Sejersen Flaten

Soler Tae Kwondoklubb

47

47

9,40

Per Kristian Kjeernsmo

Solar Tae Kwondoklubb

Side 1

4,3

3,9

8,23




Utevere - Ring 1

Resultat

Klubb

Finale 1

Finale 2

SUM

Plass

Sivert Rismoen

Solgr Tae Kwondoklubb

43

3,7

7,97

Bjorn Eivind Telle-Sparby

Solgr Tae Kwondoklubb

4,8

49

9,67

ole johan kokkin

Solgr Tae Kwondoklubb

4,4

4,1

8,50
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om kvinner Hay cup

Ayla Bonsak

Hamar Taekwondo Klubb

6,4

6,3

12,67

Astrid Ruud-Olsen

Hamar Taekwondo Klubb

59

59

11,80

Dana Odinsen Golan

Nesodden Tae Kwon-Do Kiu

5,7

5,7

11,40

WIN =

Selma Kreso

Solgr Tae Kwondoklubb

53

5,1

10,37

Ungdom gutter Hay cup

Thomas Monsen

Hamar Taekwondo Klubb

5,8

5,6

11,37

Jargen Eide

Keum Gang Taekwondo - St

53

4,8

10,13

Noah Alexander Lund

Solgr Tae Kwondoklubb

59

5,9

11,80

Lars Seeberg

Nittedal Taekwondoklubb

57

5,8

11,53

Vegard Josefsen

Nittedal Taekwondoklubb

59

5,9

11,80
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Side 2




Resultat

Nr Utovere - Ring 1 Klubb Finale 1 Finale 2 SUM Plass

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Junior Kvinner Hay Cup

-—

1 |Christine Rannestad Bareng |Hamar Taekwondo Klubb 6,5 6,4 12,87

Nora Westerhagen Jakobsen |Hamar Taekwondo Klubb 6,2 6,2 12,47 2

Marte Moen Radas Solar Tae Kwondoklubb 5,0 5,2 10,17 4

Karolina Fiolek Hamar Taekwondo Klubb 59 57 11,63 3
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Junior menn

Henning Torp Carlsen Solgr Tae Kwondoklubb 59 5,4 11,27 4

Khalig Jafari Solgr Tae Kwondoklubb 59 57 11,63 2

—-—

Ask Bjgrndal Dines Nittedal Taekwondoklubb 6,2 6,2 12,33

Johan Zapffe (LC) Nesodden Tae Kwon-Do Kiu 5,7 5,7 11,43 3

Bjorn Ole Livgaard (LC) Solgr Tae Kwondoklubb 55 54 10,97 5
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Side 3



Nr

Utevere - Ring 1

Klubb

Resultat

Finale 1

Finale 2

SUM

Plass

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Synkron

1

Hamar Synckron team

5,5

6,4

11,90

2

Nittedal syncron team

6,1

6,1

12,27

3

Side 4




